A list of tools and tackles that the bidder is having and those that will be used on this job shall be 

furnished.  

2.9. In addition to the above, the particulars required in annexure shall also be furnished.  

3)  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD):  

1) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.1,27,000 (Rupees One Lakh and twenty-seven thousand only) 

in the form of Demand Draft (DD) drawn from any consortium bank, in favor of “BHEL, Ranipet”  
payable at SBI, Mukundarayapuram Branch (Code 7013) / Pay online (https://www.onlinesbi. 
com/prelogin /icollecthome.htm-Please ref: Special conditions: